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Rangliste 25 m 

Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
25m 

Resultat 
25m 

Auszeichnung 
25m 

1 Schildknecht August 1960 Thurgau  210 198 Wein 

2 Schnyder Daniel 1967 Flughafen ZH  HK 197 Honig 

3 Iff Fabian 1985 Thurgau  HK 196 Honig 

4 Oswald Helmut 1963 Thurgau  210 195 Honig 

5 Baumgartner René 1971 Brugg  210 193 Honig 

6 Thommen Hans 1957 pens  210 192 Honig 

7 Schürch Erika 1988 Schaffhausen Ost  210 192 Honig 

8 Ita Regula 1962 Flughafen ZH  210 191 Honig 

9 Frey Sascha 1977 Brugg  210 191 Wein 

10 Vogel Hans-Rudolf 1956 Kdo Reg II  HK 190 Honig 

11 Brunner Andreas 1971 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 190 Honig 

12 Imhof Erwin 1951 pens  210 189 Honig 

13 Gschwend Martin 1975 Thurgau  HK 189 Honig 

14 Wenker Marc 1987 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 189 Honig 

15 Loher Martin 1939 pens  210 188 Honig 

16 Herzer Kurt 1947 pens  210 188 Wein 

17 Ramseier Peter 1956 pens  210 187 Honig 

18 Bolt Walter 1969 Brugg  HK 186 Honig 

19 Hälg Michael 1971 Thurgau  210 185 Honig 

20 Weber Marcel 1988 Gast  210 185 Honig 

21 Gerig Guido 1963 Brugg  HK 184 Honig 

22 Grüter Markus 1966 Thurgau  HK 184 Honig 

23 Oeschger Markus 1967 Rheinfelden  HK 183 KK 

24 Gyseler Urs 1975 Gast  210 183 Honig 

25 Betschart Dominik 1961 Schaffhausen West  210 182 Honig 

26 Wachter Andreas 1989 Brugg  210 182 KK 

27 Burkhardt Marek 1990 Thurgau  HK 182 Honig 

28 Wildhaber Franco 1993 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 182 Honig 

29 Heller Hubert 1959 pens  210 181 Honig 

30 Screm Peter 1969 Brugg  210 181 Honig 

31 Gonzalves Sandra 1984 Thurgau  HK 181 KK. 

32 Bärwind Nico 1973 Gast  HK 180 Honig 

33 Oettli Marco 1982 Schaffhausen West  HK 180 Honig 

34 Bernhard Andreas 1975 Schaffhausen West  HK 179 Honig 

35 Hefti Martin 1979 Schaffhausen West  210 179 Honig 

36 Baumgartner Roman 1991 Flughafen ZH  HK 179 Wein 

37 Brugger Marco 1978 Thurgau  HK 178 Honig 

38 Vuillemin Yves 1992 Schaffhausen West  210 176 Honig 

39 Molnar Michel 1983 Flughafen ZH  HK 175 Honig 

40 Imthurn Daniel 1972 Brugg  HK 173  

41 Meichtry Michelle 1988 Gast  210 172  

42 Steingruber Marco 1986 Thurgau  HK 168  

43 Bigler Jakob 1938 pens  210 167  

44 Haldemann Kaspar 1961 Brugg  210 167  

45 Baumann Franz 1972 Schaffhausen West  220 167  

46 Stillhart Philipp 1973 Brugg  210 164  

47 Fuster Andreas 1976 Thurgau  HK 160  

48 Bärtschi Philippe 1968 Thurgau  HK 159  

49 Eglauf Markus 1959 DLZ II  HK 156  

50 Russenberger Beat 1973 Gast  220 156  

51 Ritz Stefan 1989 Thurgau  HK 149  

52 Burgheer Chris 1997 Gast  HK 146  

53 Franke Erwin 1942 Gast  210 145  

54 Küng Christian 1965 Flughafen ZH  HK 144  
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Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
25m 

Resultat 
25m 

Auszeichnung 
25m 

55 Schori Christian 1977 Thurgau  HK 143  

56 Meister Heinz 1963 Flughafen ZH  HK 142  

57 Ruchti Dominic 1986 Thurgau  HK 137  

58 Werfeli Reto 1979 Brugg  HK 136  

59 Briner Thomas 1986 Schaffhausen West  HK 107  

60 Beck Raphael 1978 Schaffhausen West  HK 81  
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Rangliste 300 m 

Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
300m 

Resultat 
300m 

Auszeichnung 
300m 

1 Kernen Peter 1947 pens  Stgw 90 140 Honig 

2 Imhof Erwin 1951 pens  Stgw 90 139 Honig 

3 Oswald Hansjörg 1953 pens  Stgw 57 138 KK 

4 Haldemann Kaspar 1961 Brugg  Stgw 90 137 KK 

5 Imthurn Daniel 1972 Brugg  Stgw 90 136 Wein 

6 Schildknecht August 1960 Thurgau  Stgw 90 135 Wein 

7 Baumann Franz 1972 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 57 135 Honig 

8 Meichtry Michelle 1988 Gast  Stgw 90 135 Honig 

9 Frey Sascha 1977 Brugg  Stgw 90 134 Wein 

10 Lang Norbert 1960 pens  Stgw 90 132 Wein 

11 Werfeli Reto 1979 Brugg  Stgw 90 132 Honig 

12 Thommen Hans 1957 pens  Stgw 57 131 Honig 

13 Herzer Kurt 1947 pens  Stgw 57 130 Wein 

14 Bärtschi Philippe 1968 Thurgau  Stgw 90 129 Honig 

15 Ramseier Peter 1956 pens  Stgw 90 128 Honig 

16 Iff Fabian 1985 Thurgau  Stgw 90 128 Honig 

17 Stenz Othmar 1963 Brugg  Stgw 90 127  

18 Baumgartner René 1971 Brugg  Stgw 90 127  

19 Bärwind Nico 1973 Gast  Stgw 90 127  

20 Schori Christian 1977 Thurgau  Stgw 90 127  

21 Weber Marcel 1988 Gast  Stgw 90 127  

22 Ritz Stefan 1989 Thurgau  Stgw 90 127  

23 Betschart Dominik 1961 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 125  

24 Oswald Helmut 1963 Thurgau  Stgw 90 125  

25 Screm Peter 1969 Brugg  Stgw 90 125  

26 Oettli Marco 1982 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 125  

27 Ita Regula 1962 Flughafen ZH  Stgw 90 124  

28 Brunner Andreas 1971 Schaffhausen Ost  Stgw 90 124  

29 Küng Christian 1965 Flughafen ZH  Stgw 90 121  

30 Schnyder Daniel 1967 Flughafen ZH  Stgw 90 121  

31 Stillhart Philipp 1973 Brugg  Stgw 90 121  

32 Russenberger Beat 1973 Gast  Stgw 90 118  

33 Steingruber Marco 1986 Thurgau  Stgw 90 117  

34 Wachter Andreas 1989 Brugg  Stgw 90 117  

35 Bolt Walter 1969 Brugg  Stgw 90 114  

36 Bernhard Andreas 1975 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 114  

37 Hefti Martin 1979 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 114  

38 Gerig Guido 1963 Brugg  Stgw 90 113  

39 Burgheer Chris 1997 Gast  Stgw 90 113  

40 Baumgartner Roman 1991 Flughafen ZH  Stgw 90 112  

41 Wildhaber Franco 1993 Schaffhausen Ost  Stgw 90 112  

42 Grüter Markus 1966 Thurgau  Stgw 90 107  

43 Gyseler Urs 1975 Gast  Stgw 90 106  

44 Vogel Hans-Rudolf 1956 Kdo Reg II  Stgw 90 105  

45 Meister Heinz 1963 Flughafen ZH  Stgw 90 104  

46 Vuillemin Yves 1992 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 104  

47 Beck Raphael 1978 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 101  

48 Schürch Erika 1988 Schaffhausen Ost  Stgw 90 100  

49 Wenker Marc 1987 Schaffhausen Ost  Stgw 90 98  

50 Molnar Michel 1983 Flughafen ZH  Stgw 90 91  

51 Briner Thomas 1986 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 73  

52 Imthurn André 2009 Gast  Stgw 90 32  
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Rangliste Kombination 25m / 300m 

Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
25m 

Resultat 
25m 

Waffe 
300m 

Resultat 
300m 

Kombination 
25m  300m 

1 Schildknecht August 1960 Thurgau  210 198 Stgw 90 135 333 

2 Imhof Erwin 1951 pens  210 189 Stgw 90 139 328 

3 Frey Sascha 1977 Brugg  210 191 Stgw 90 134 325 

4 Iff Fabian 1985 Thurgau  HK 196 Stgw 90 128 324 

5 Thommen Hans 1957 pens  210 192 Stgw 57 131 323 

6 Oswald Helmut 1963 Thurgau  210 195 Stgw 90 125 320 

7 Baumgartner René 1971 Brugg  210 193 Stgw 90 127 320 

8 Herzer Kurt 1947 pens  210 188 Stgw 57 130 318 

9 Schnyder Daniel 1967 Flughafen ZH  HK 197 Stgw 90 121 318 

10 Ramseier Peter 1956 pens  210 187 Stgw 90 128 315 

11 Ita Regula 1962 Flughafen ZH  210 191 Stgw 90 124 315 

12 Brunner Andreas 1971 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 190 Stgw 90 124 314 

13 Weber Marcel 1988 Gast  210 185 Stgw 90 127 312 

14 Imthurn Daniel 1972 Brugg  HK 173 Stgw 90 136 309 

15 Betschart Dominik 1961 Schaffhausen West  210 182 Stgw 90 125 307 

16 Bärwind Nico 1973 Gast  HK 180 Stgw 90 127 307 

17 Meichtry Michelle 1988 Gast  210 172 Stgw 90 135 307 

18 Screm Peter 1969 Brugg  210 181 Stgw 90 125 306 

19 Oettli Marco 1982 Schaffhausen West  HK 180 Stgw 90 125 305 

20 Haldemann Kaspar 1961 Brugg  210 167 Stgw 90 137 304 

21 Baumann Franz 1972 Schaffhausen West  220 167 Stgw 57 135 302 

22 Bolt Walter 1969 Brugg  HK 186 Stgw 90 114 300 

23 Wachter Andreas 1989 Brugg  210 182 Stgw 90 117 299 

24 Gerig Guido 1963 Brugg  HK 184 Stgw 90 113 297 

25 Vogel Hans-Rudolf 1956 Kdo Reg II  HK 190 Stgw 90 105 295 

26 Wildhaber Franco 1993 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 182 Stgw 90 112 294 

27 Bernhard Andreas 1975 Schaffhausen West  HK 179 Stgw 90 114 293 

28 Hefti Martin 1979 Schaffhausen West  210 179 Stgw 90 114 293 

29 Schürch Erika 1988 Schaffhausen Ost  210 192 Stgw 90 100 292 

30 Grüter Markus 1966 Thurgau  HK 184 Stgw 90 107 291 

31 Baumgartner Roman 1991 Flughafen ZH  HK 179 Stgw 90 112 291 

32 Gyseler Urs 1975 Gast  210 183 Stgw 90 106 289 

33 Bärtschi Philippe 1968 Thurgau  HK 159 Stgw 90 129 288 

34 Wenker Marc 1987 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 189 Stgw 90 98 287 

35 Stillhart Philipp 1973 Brugg  210 164 Stgw 90 121 285 

36 Steingruber Marco 1986 Thurgau  HK 168 Stgw 90 117 285 

37 Vuillemin Yves 1992 Schaffhausen West  210 176 Stgw 90 104 280 

38 Ritz Stefan 1989 Thurgau  HK 149 Stgw 90 127 276 

39 Russenberger Beat 1973 Gast  220 156 Stgw 90 118 274 

40 Schori Christian 1977 Thurgau  HK 143 Stgw 90 127 270 

41 Werfeli Reto 1979 Brugg  HK 136 Stgw 90 132 268 

42 Molnar Michel 1983 Flughafen ZH  HK 175 Stgw 90 91 266 

43 Küng Christian 1965 Flughafen ZH  HK 144 Stgw 90 121 265 

44 Burgheer Chris 1997 Gast  HK 146 Stgw 90 113 259 

45 Meister Heinz 1963 Flughafen ZH  HK 142 Stgw 90 104 246 

46 Beck Raphael 1978 Schaffhausen West  HK 81 Stgw 90 101 182 

47 Briner Thomas 1986 Schaffhausen West  HK 107 Stgw 90 73 180 
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Teamrangliste 

Rang Gzw Posten Team Name 

  

Einzel- 
resultate 

300m 

Einzel- 
resultate 

25m 

Resultat für 
Teamrangliste 

Total 

        

1 Brugg 1 Baumgartner René   110.29 430.41 

 Brugg 1 Frey Sascha  104.69 109.14  

 Brugg 1 Bolt Walter   106.29  

        

2 Thurgau 5 Grüter Markus   105.14 429.14 

 Thurgau 5 Iff Fabian   112.00  

 Thurgau 5 Burkhardt Marek   104.00  

 Thurgau 5 Gschwend Martin   108.00  

        

3 Schaffhausen West 2 Oettli Marco  97.66 102.86 412.57 

 Schaffhausen West 2 Baumann Franz  109.76   

 Schaffhausen West 2 Bernhald Andreas   102.29  

        

4 Brugg 2 Gerig Guido   105.14 410.73 

 Brugg 2 Haldemann Kaspar  107.03 95.43  

 Brugg 2 Werfeli Reto  103.13   

        

5 Thurgau 3 Schildknecht August  105.47 113.14 402.97 

 Thurgau 3 Ritz Stefan  99.22 85.14  

        

6 Brugg 4 Stillhart Philipp  94.53 93.71 389.33 

 Brugg 4 Screm Peter  97.66 103.43  

        

7 Flughafen ZH Bahn Baumgartner Roman  87.50 102.29 384.32 

 Flughafen ZH Bahn Küng Christian  94.53   

 Flughafen ZH Bahn Molnar Michel   100.00  

        

8 Thurgau Spez Fuster Andreas   91.43 377.14 

 Thurgau Spez Hälg Michael   105.71  

 Thurgau Spez Brugger Marco   101.71  

 Thurgau Spez Ruchti Dominic   78.29  

        

9 Schaffhausen West 4 Vuillemin Yves  81.25 100.57 373.17 

 Schaffhausen West 4 Hefti Martin  89.06 102.29  

 


